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HINDUSTAN URVARAK & RASAYAN LTD.

(A Joint Venture of NTPC, CIL, IOCL, FCIL & HFCL)

Interview Schedule for the discipline (Electrical) 17-09-2025

e Date of Interview: 1st Oct 2025 (Wednesday)
e Reporting Time: 9:00 AM (Morning)
e Provisionally Shortlisted Candidates:

A. Engineer (Electrical)"

S No. Registration Number
2526437
2526621
2526685
25261025
25261575
25261780
25261883
25262420
25262451
25262679
25261431
25261669
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B. Sr. Engineer (Electrical)

S No. Registration Number
2526190
2526595
25262088
2526507
25262477
25262698
25262763
25262714
25263105
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The details regarding attending the interview have been sent through email.

Dy. Manager (HR)
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Regd. Office / Corporate Office : Core-4, Sth Floor, SCOPE Minar, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, New Delhi-110 092, India. Tel. : +91-11-22502267, 22502268
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